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Nome
1° PREDADOR
2° ALERTA
& BOKARRA
4° MOTOQUEIRO FANTASMA
5" SARAIEVO CS
6° ALFA CS
7° POLENTA
8° DESTAKE
9° 300
10° COPENHAGUE CS
11° ROI ROI
12° NEGUVON
13° LOTERIA CJA
14° JOCELINO
15° HIROSHI CS
16° CYBORG
17° T-REX
18° BANDIT CS
19° GRANADA
20° 1 DOLAR
21° DOURADO
22° CAMUFLAGEM
23° BIPOLAR CS
24° ALTA TENS&O
25° BACANA
26° CONFUSAO

Anilha
007534
008743
014929
040332
048124
048123
039211
050818
000300
056608
371789
038492
035297
030078
060653
447876
026363
048120
001421
021082
051133
059332
056604
060045
008243
050432

Dono
MARCELO MACIEL
FERNANDO JOSE MARCOI
ERITON WALTRICK
ADRIANO
LEONARDO CORDOVA
MARIO NARCISO
MARIO NARCISO
ERITON WALTRICK
ANDRE ORTIS
FERNANDO MARCON
LEONARDO CORDOVA
NILTON BOCAINA
JUNIOR SOUZA
MARIO NARCISO
FERNANDO JOSE MARCOI
ALEXANDRE DACOL
MARIO NARCISO
JOSE LINO
FERNANDO MARCON
LAERCIO SILVA
ERITON
MARCELO F BELOTTI
LEONARDO CORDOVA
....NILTON BOCAINA
MARI&O
JACK

SETEN]
28
23
12

12
12
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Cantos
2659
2610

738
833
987
809
407
793
549
514
504
417
495
470
429
295
569
301
354
170
377
343
166
378
153
189

Média
115,61
113,48
61,50
104,13
109,67
101,13
33,92
66,08
54,90
73,43
84,00
69,50
99,00
67,14
85,80
59,00
81,29
43,00
88,50
42,50
53,86
114,33
41,50
94,50
51,00
37,80

Canario Terra
ASCP - Lages

Pontos
391
389
140
137
1858
118
118
114
112

99
97
87
82
76
75
74
67
65
61
60
58
58
46
44
43
39
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27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
ar°
48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°

555

ETANOL
ATREVIDO
DRAGAEO
BICO DE OURO
HIPERTENS&O
BACANA
BRILHANTE
FANTASTICO
BUTUQUEIRO
MEGA SHOW
TALIBA CC
DOURADO
VILAO
SUZUKI
FREE WILLY
COLINA
VENENO
MARTELINHO DE OURO
FILE
MOSCOV CDC
PAVAROTI
HANCOCK
MANDA CHUVA
SEDUga0
FURAC&0O
RIPERCOLL
MALVADO
GUERREIRO

CABEGA JECA

015500
021563
043399
013686
005236
050142
021071
061368
025290
014945
033590
008242
019915
604380
050433
021076
024156
018463
008079
048109
158786
036003
044517
047916
809763
039176
026386
014277

050295

MARIO NARCISO
RONALDO
MARI&O
GIOVANI STOFELA
ALEXANDRE DACOL
MARI&O
JAIME
LEANDRO GUIMAREES
DANIEL
GIOVANI
IVAN JOSE ROCHA JR
LAERCIO DA SILVA
FERNANDO
LEANDRO DE CORDOVA
JACK
MARI&O
EDUARDO
018463
EDISON
DIOGO DACOL
VALDAIR
EMERSON
MARCOS AMARAL
JOCELI NUNES
LEANDRO
ERITON WALTRICK
MARCELO MACIEL
RONALDO ALENCAR
ALEXANDRE DACOL

106
156
122
119
146
101
78
160
109
147
123
242
241
59
50
141
110
47

151

16

74

5888
52,00
61,00
39,67
48,67
50,50
19,50
160,00
54,50
49,00
123,00
121,00
120,50
59,00
50,00
70,50
110,00
47,00
75,50
2,00
16,00
2,00
1,00
1,00
64,00
4,00
5,00
1,00

74,00

32
30
30
30
27
25
21
20
20
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
12
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56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°

84°

Brilhante
RARIDADE
VIKING CC
MAGNATA
PIRATA
GLADIADOR
SEM NOME
NORDICO
BERLIN
PALADINO
SINISTRO
EXTREMO

SOBERANO CMA

MOSQUETEIRO

TURBO
FALC&O
GORDO
SELVAGEM
REVELAGE0
FLYPPER
MAR DE FOGO
CIGANO
SERANO
ESPIAO
TIRO CERTO
CANARIO
MINOTAURO
VENTANIA
PATA SECA

021071
039174
018870
039170
030400
006407
026358
036466
048111
015329
026375
022333

MG 1030

032058
050006
016095
059889
113393
009112
046248
034416
008736
007016
051014
053881
008889
221170
041724
028496

Ronaldo alencar leite
DANIEL
JOSE LINO
JAIME
RONALDO ALENCAR
ADILSON MATOS
FERNANDO MARCON
FERNANDO MARCON
DIEGO RODRIGO
RONALDO ALENCAR
TIAGO FLORIANO
NILTON BOCAINA
CAIO/PILATI
ZENIO
RONALDO ALENCAR
DAVID
ALEXANDRE DACOL
THIAGO FLORIANO
DANIEL
MARCOS AMARAL
DOUGLAS
RONALDO ALENCAR
MARCELO
IVAN J. R. JUNIOR
NEY
DUDU
PEDRO
FERNANDO MARCON
JACK

73
62
34
30
12

89
45
25
15
11

12
78
18
48
20

21

59
59
58
117
102
89
88
70
66

73,00
31,00
34,00
30,00
12,00
6,00
89,00
45,00
25,00
15,00
11,00
5,00
12,00
78,00
18,00
48,00
20,00
8,00
21,00
3,00
59,00
59,00
58,00
117,00
102,00
89,00
88,00
70,00

66,00

12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
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85° ALVORADA 075740 VALDAIR 1 47 47,00 0
86° DIAMANTE 031929 MARQUINHOS 1 43 43,00 0
87° TUSHI 042498 MARCELO 1 10 10,00 0
88° MOTOQUEIRO FANTASMA 050421 JACK 1 2 2,00 0

27/04/2024 01:15 www.centraltorneios.com.br Pagina 4 de 4



